
Section 5A- Sub-Section 19 - Pierz High School - 5/22/2018 
 
Women - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
1) Pierz 214.5 
2) St Cloud Cathedral 140.5 
3) Albany 112 
4) Holdingford 108 
5) Royalton 61 
6) St. John's Prep 29 
7) St. Cloud Christian 13 
 
Men - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
1) Holdingford 161.5 
2) Albany 137 
3) Pierz 132.5 
4) St Cloud Cathedral 97 
5) Royalton 72 
6) St. Cloud Christian 44 
7) St. John's Prep 36	
 
Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Pierz 10:40.70 10 
1) Stuckmayer, Kelsi 12 2) Gottwalt, Grace 12 
3) Gross, Kalli 10 4) Kimman, Ashley 7 
2 Holdingford 10:53.62 8 
1) Skwira, Allison 10 2) Lampert, Rebecca 8 
3) Berendt, Alyssa 10 4) Mokhtary, Olivia 12 
3 St. John's Prep 11:24.90 6 
1) Johnson, Sonja 12 2) Kolb, Lizzy 11 
3) Seymour, Magali 12 4) Gefre, Adrienne 8 
4 Royalton 11:49.13 5 
1) Neutz, Grace 9 2) Borash, Erin 8 
3) Daniel, Rebeka 11 4) Simon, Cari 10 
 
Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Holdingford 8:27.65 10 
1) Hawn, Stuart 11 2) Thell, Jared 12 
3) Grebinoski, Benjamin 11 4) Ryan, Lucas 12 
2 St Cloud Cathedral 8:27.86 8 
1) Torborg, Will 12 2) Reisdorf, Peter 12 
3) Tomczik, Alex 12 4) Silkman, Mitchell 12 
3 Pierz 9:28.72 6 
1) Gottwalt, David 9 2) Gottwalt, Alex 10 
3) Hennen, Jaden 10 4) Zajac, Mason 10 
4 Albany 9:43.40 5 
1) Zierden, Mason 9 2) Kalthoff, Nathan 9 
3) Winkels, Connor 9 4) Friederichs, Will 10 
5 St. John's Prep 9:53.33 4 
1) Weber, Jeremiah 10 2) Westling, Luc 10 
3) Richter, Logan 8 4) Salzl, Nathan 12 
6 Royalton 10:14.86 3 
1) Hinderscheid, Colton 7 2) Psyck, Jackson 7 
3) Klisch, Thomas 8 4) Fernelius, Bradley 8 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St Cloud Cat 16.69QNWI 
2 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 17.00QNWI 
3 Rudolph, Jami 9 Royalton 17.07QNWI 
4 Smieja, Jayden 10 Pierz 17.25QNWI 
5 Tomczik, Kate 12 St Cloud Cat 17.28QNWI 
6 Catton, Brooke 11 Holdingford 18.54QNWI 
7 Lanners, Kaitlyn 11 Pierz 17.90q NWI 
8 Porter, Kylie 12 Pierz 18.60q NWI 

9 Swanson, Haley 11 Holdingford 18.80 NWI 
10 Keppers, Holly 11 Holdingford 19.07 NWI 
11 Rakotz, Katelyn 11 Albany 19.09 NWI 
12 Pelzer, Amber 11 Albany 19.45 NWI 
13 Hwang, Sophie 8 St. John's P 19.68 NWI 
14 Christiansen, Kelsey 8 St. John's P 30.80 NWI 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 16.12 10 
2 Tomczik, Kate 12 St Cloud Cat 16.62 8 
3 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St Cloud Cat 16.63 6 
4 Rudolph, Jami 9 Royalton 16.99 5 
5 Smieja, Jayden 10 Pierz 17.73 4 
6 Lanners, Kaitlyn 11 Pierz 18.27 3 
7 Porter, Kylie 12 Pierz 18.37 2 
8 Catton, Brooke 11 Holdingford 18.42 1 
 
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Kruger, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 16.92 10 
2 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 17.08 8 
3 Becker, Zachary 11 Pierz 17.30 6 
4 Langerud, Jacob 12 Holdingford 17.71 5 
5 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 17.77 4 
6 Scherping, Noah 10 Albany 19.26 3 
7 Lindeman, Jaden 9 Pierz 19.92 2 
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Kurtz, Chelsie 12 Pierz 13.56QNWI 
2 Chieppa, Alosha 12 Royalton 13.62QNWI 
3 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 13.95QNWI 
4 Schmitz, Kate 11 St Cloud Cat 13.67QNWI 
5 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St Cloud Cat 13.84QNWI 
6 Lashinski, Brekanda 9 Pierz 14.10QNWI 
7 Windfeldt, Allison 10 St Cloud Cat 13.98q NWI 
8 Hartung, Heidi 11 Holdingford 14.21q NWI 
9 Hoikka, Lydia 9 Holdingford 14.42 NWI 
10 Brausen, Molly 12 Albany 14.45 NWI 
11 Berg, Amy 7 St. Cloud Ch 14.64 NWI 
12 Gall, Grace 10 Royalton 15.10 NWI 
13 Smude, Katelyn 10 Pierz 15.16 NWI 
14 Burg, Isabelle 10 Albany 15.24 NWI 
15 Lampert, Abigail 9 Holdingford 15.28 NWI 
16 Dardon, Bella 9 St. John's P 15.41 NWI 
17 Johnson, Rylee 9 Royalton 15.83 NWI 
18 Lentner, Aerith 8 St. Cloud Ch 16.68 NWI 
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 12.97 10 
2 Kurtz, Chelsie 12 Pierz 13.51 8 
3 Schmitz, Kate 11 St Cloud Cat 13.58 6 
4 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St Cloud Cat 13.59 5 
5 Chieppa, Alosha 12 Royalton 13.68 4 
6 Hartung, Heidi 11 Holdingford 13.84 3 
7 Windfeldt, Allison 10 St Cloud Cat 14.08 2 
8 Lashinski, Brekanda 9 Pierz 14.16 1 
 
 
 
 



Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Wentland, Cole 12 Royalton 11.66QNWI 
2 Olson, Griffin 12 Holdingford 11.90QNWI 
3 Patrick, Tyson 11 Holdingford 12.00QNWI 
4 Lenzen, Talon 11 St Cloud Cat 12.19QNWI 
5 Wenner, Andrew 10 St. John's P 12.22QNWI 
6 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 12.26QNWI 
7 Lee, Zakariah 11 St Cloud Cat 12.52q NWI 
8 Garcia, Christian 11 St. John's P 12.64q NWI 
9 Hirschfeld, Jeron 12 St Cloud Cat 12.72 NWI 
10 Rach, Mason 8 Pierz 12.78 NWI 
11 Grimsley, Dylan 11 Holdingford 12.84 NWI 
12 Guillen, Diego 8 Pierz 12.85 NWI 
13 Nguyen, Khang 11 Pierz 13.11 NWI 
14 Mayhew, Thom 12 St. Cloud Ch 13.13 NWI 
15 Chen, Henry 9 St. John's P 13.27 NWI 
15 Conrad, Brady 9 Royalton 13.27 NWI 
17 Imrie, Tyler 10 Royalton 13.55 NWI 
18 Sundermann, Hunter 9 Albany 14.89 NWI 
 
Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Wentland, Cole 12 Royalton 11.68 10 
2 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 11.89 8 
3 Patrick, Tyson 11 Holdingford 11.96 6 
4 Olson, Griffin 12 Holdingford 11.99 5 
5 Wenner, Andrew 10 St. John's P 12.11 4 
6 Lenzen, Talon 11 St Cloud Cat 12.23 3 
7 Lee, Zakariah 11 St Cloud Cat 12.49 2 
8 Garcia, Christian 11 St. John's P 12.57 1 
 
Event 7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Pierz 1:50.02 10 
1) Andres, Brenna 10 2) Porter, Kylie 12 
3) Lease, Avy 12 4) Kurtz, Chelsie 12 
2 St Cloud Cathedral 1:52.82 8 
1) Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 2) Schueller, Hope 7 
3) Schmitz, Kate 11 4) Ciarrochi, Grace 7 
3 Royalton 1:56.95 6 
1) Erickson, Rachel 12 2) Tschida, Blair 8 
3) Savard, Sunny 8 4) Chieppa, Alosha 12 
4 Holdingford 1:57.10 5 
1) Catton, Bridget 11 2) Schmidt, Ari 9 
3) Hellmann, Rachel 12 4) Hoikka, Lydia 9 
5 Albany 1:57.56 4 
1) Brausen, Molly 12 2) Rakotz, Katelyn 11 
3) Kremers, Marissa 12 4) Pelzer, Amber 11 
 
Event 8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Pierz 1:33.53 10 
1) Algarin, Matthias 10 2) Herold, Benjamin 12 
3) Moulzolf, Carter 10 4) Gross, Alex 11 
2 Holdingford 1:37.05 8 
1) Olson, Griffin 12 2) Patrick, Tyson 11 
3) Bomgaars, Braden 9 4) Yamry, Andrew 12 
3 Albany 1:41.65 6 
1) Hoffarth, Tate 9 2) Imholte, Travis 9 
3) Scherping, Noah 10 4) Noska, Ezra 10 
4 St. John's Prep 1:43.13 5 
1) Garcia, Christian 11 2) Mies, Alton 9 
3) Stark-Haws, Kevin 12 4) Richter, Drew 12 
--- Royalton DQ 

1) Imrie, Tyler 10 2) Klisch, Thomas 8 
3) Fernelius, Bradley 8 4) Tschida, Sam 8 
 
Event 9 Girls 1600 Meter Run Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Kaltoff, Kristine 9 Albany 5:25.05 10 
2 Andres, Carissa 7 Pierz 5:49.17 8 
3 Christen, Abbie 9 Albany 5:53.73 6 
4 Pflueger, Clara 8 Holdingford 5:55.03 5 
5 Gall, Alyssa 8 Pierz 6:01.51 4 
6 Kasper, Rachel 7 Pierz 6:02.30 3 
7 Sia Su, Allie 12 St Cloud Cat 6:16.87 2 
8 Wildeson, Emma 12 St. Cloud Ch 6:20.17 1 
9 John, Katie 11 St. John's P 6:26.16 
10 Berendt, Alyssa 10 Holdingford 6:28.40 
11 Simon, Cari 10 Royalton 6:46.75 
12 Kowalczyk, Zara 8 Royalton 6:47.05 
13 Kahlhamer, Amelia 10 Holdingford 6:47.54 
14 Daniel, Rebeka 11 Royalton 6:53.29 
15 Reese, Megan 9 St. Cloud Ch 7:17.79 
 
Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Riedeman, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 4:43.22 10 
2 Borash, Christopher 10 Royalton 4:44.35 8 
3 Silkman, Mitchell 12 St Cloud Cat 4:44.69 6 
4 Andres, Jacob 11 Pierz 4:47.37 5 
5 Kulzer, Hayden 12 Albany 4:52.90 4 
6 Rozycki, Anthony 10 Royalton 4:58.80 3 
7 Woods, Ezekiel 10 Holdingford 5:00.72 2 
8 Tomczik, Franklin 10 St Cloud Cat 5:02.64 1 
9 Schulze, Justin 11 St. Cloud Ch 5:06.13 
10 Reisdorf, Peter 12 St Cloud Cat 5:08.63 
11 Provo, Alexander 11 Holdingford 5:10.04 
12 Scherping, Samuel 12 Albany 5:15.85 
13 Gottwalt, David 9 Pierz 5:24.39 
14 Bolton, Matthew 8 St. John's P 5:24.79 
15 Richter, Logan 8 St. John's P 5:24.82 
16 Yates, Carson 9 Pierz 5:35.10 
17 Salzl, Nathan 12 St. John's P 5:35.53 
18 Psyck, Jackson 7 Royalton 5:35.93 
19 Clear, Cade 9 Holdingford 5:53.61 
20 Dinger, Silas 7 St. Cloud Ch 5:54.21 
21 Bushman, David 9 Albany 6:03.86 
 
Event 11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Pierz 53.30 10 
1) Porter, Kylie 12 2) Kroska, Emma 11 
3) Lanners, Kaitlyn 11 4) Smieja, Jayden 10 
2 St Cloud Cathedral 54.42 8 
1) Windfeldt, Allison 10 2) O'Driscoll, Caroline 9 
3) Esplana, Marjorie 10 4) Schueller, Hope 7 
3 Holdingford 54.79 6 
1) Hellmann, Rachel 12 2) Hartung, Heidi 11 
3) Hoikka, Lydia 9 4) Breth, Jaden 9 
4 Royalton 55.36 5 
1) Erickson, Rachel 12 2) Yourczek, Kaelee 9 
3) Gall, Grace 10 4) Chieppa, Alosha 12 
5 St. John's Prep 58.40 4 
1) Moss, Lea 11 2) Denning, Ari 12 
3) Chen, Tina 11 4) Woodard, Valeriya 9 
 
 
 
 



Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Pierz 45.02 10 
1) Algarin, Matthias 10 2) Herold, Benjamin 12 
3) Moulzolf, Carter 10 4) Gross, Alex 11 
2 Albany 45.50 8 
1) Hoffarth, Tate 9 2) Seiler, Alex 10 
3) VanderHagen, Emmett 12 4) Dingmann, Peyton 12 
3 St Cloud Cathedral 45.62 6 
1) Lenzen, Talon 11 2) Skuza, Henry 11 
3) Hirschfeld, Jeron 12 4) Tetrault, Cole 11 
4 Holdingford 45.67 5 
1) Olson, Griffin 12 2) DeMorett, Evan 12 
3) Patrick, Tyson 11 4) Vasilj, Peter 10 
5 Royalton 57.29 4 
1) Imrie, Tyler 10 2) Conrad, Brady 9 
3) Block, Aaron 9 4) Tschida, Sam 8 
 
Event 13 Girls 400 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Andres, Brenna 10 Pierz 60.61 10 
2 Mayers, Holly 11 Albany 61.43 8 
3 Catton, Bridget 11 Holdingford 65.79 6 
4 Van Erp, Maya 11 St Cloud Cat 66.16 5 
5 Galligan, Hannah 8 St. Cloud Ch 67.95 4 
6 Nygaard, Lydia 8 St. Cloud Ch 69.04 3 
7 Keske, Leah 9 Royalton 69.56 2 
8 Yourczek, Mya 7 Royalton 69.58 1 
9 Herold, Emily 9 Pierz 69.74 
10 Boser, Malea 12 Pierz 70.28 
11 Schmid, Sydney 11 St Cloud Cat 70.29 
12 Neu, Jennifer 12 Albany 71.05 
13 Hines, Kaitlyn 9 Albany 71.66 
14 Swanson, Haley 11 Holdingford 74.18 
15 Zabinski, Carrie 7 Royalton 1:24.77 
 
Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Wenner, Andrew 10 St. John's P 52.73 10 
2 Torborg, Will 12 St Cloud Cat 53.62 8 
3 Hawn, Stuart 11 Holdingford 53.78 6 
4 Solis, Rafael 12 Albany 54.18 5 
5 Bomgaars, Braden 9 Holdingford 54.25 4 
6 Solis, Javier 12 Albany 55.78 3 
7 Smith, Nathaniel 11 Holdingford 55.89 2 
8 Stangl, Ryan 11 Pierz 57.10 1 
9 Shay, Wyatt 10 Albany 57.79 
10 Pawlu, Bradley 9 Pierz 61.38 
11 Kleinsmith, Matthew 7 St. Cloud Ch 61.75 
12 Ahrends, Isaiah 7 St. Cloud Ch 62.06 
13 Schomer, Landon 9 Pierz 64.46 
14 VanGilder, Keenan 8 St. Cloud Ch 65.06 
15 Fernelius, Bradley 8 Royalton 67.87 
16 Klisch, Thomas 8 Royalton 72.94 
 
Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 47.17 10 
2 Rudolph, Jami 9 Royalton 47.66 8 
3 Patrick, Jordyn 10 Holdingford 48.28 6 
4 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St Cloud Cat 48.35 5 
5 Tomczik, Kate 12 St Cloud Cat 49.38 4 
6 Justine, Meyer 10 St. John's P 50.66 3 
7 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 51.11 2 
8 Smieja, Jayden 10 Pierz 51.72 1 

9 Catton, Brooke 11 Holdingford 52.71 
10 Gross, Kalli 10 Pierz 53.33 
11 Keppers, Holly 11 Holdingford 53.64 
12 Hwang, Sophie 8 St. John's P 57.56 
13 Pelzer, Amber 11 Albany 58.42 
14 Burg, Isabelle 10 Albany 60.44 
--- Lentner, Aerith 8 St. Cloud Ch DNF 
 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 42.95 10 
2 Moulzolf, Carter 10 Pierz 43.70 8 
3 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 43.99 6 
4 Becker, Zachary 11 Pierz 44.29 5 
5 Meehl, Marshall 12 Royalton 44.36 4 
6 Lahr, Wyatt 11 Royalton 46.12 3 
7 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 46.31 2 
8 Langerud, Jacob 12 Holdingford 46.97 1 
9 Lindeman, Jaden 9 Pierz 51.97 
10 Vannurden, James 7 Royalton 61.15 
 
Event 17 Girls 800 Meter Run 1 heats Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Seiler, Emma 12 Albany 2:30.81 10 
2 Fromelt, Andrea 11 St Cloud Cat 2:32.11 8 
3 Mokhtary, Olivia 12 Holdingford 2:35.10 6 
4 Corbett, Meghan 8 St Cloud Cat 2:35.59 5 
5 Gottwalt, Grace 12 Pierz 2:41.25 4 
6 Pelzel, Ellie 8 St Cloud Cat 2:44.48 3 
7 Skwira, Allison 10 Holdingford 2:45.38 2 
8 Christen, Abbie 9 Albany 2:46.89 1 
9 Lampert, Rebecca 8 Holdingford 2:48.58 
10 Lochner, Ellie 8 Pierz 2:48.91 
11 Bakke, Kara 7 Pierz 2:52.21 
12 Kowalczyk, Zara 8 Royalton 3:05.96 
13 Zabinski, Carrie 7 Royalton 3:16.92 
14 Nydeen, Reid 11 St. John's P 3:21.71 
 
Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run 2 heats Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Ryan, Lucas 12 Holdingford 2:07.35 10 
2 Thell, Jared 12 Holdingford 2:07.79 8 
3 Grebinoski, Benjamin 11 Holdingford 2:08.11 6 
4 Kasper, Colton 11 Pierz 2:08.60 5 
5 Minkkinen, Jake 12 St Cloud Cat 2:09.29 4 
6 Riedeman, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 2:09.96 3 
7 Tomczik, Alex 12 St Cloud Cat 2:11.24 2 
8 Zabinski, Jon 10 St Cloud Cat 2:14.51 1 
9 Duckson, Elisa 12 Albany 2:15.25 
10 Hennen, Jaden 10 Pierz 2:19.04 
11 Rozycki, Anthony 10 Royalton 2:19.51 
12 Carlson, Connor 7 Royalton 2:21.39 
13 Blattner, Will 10 Albany 2:23.25 
14 Zierden, Mason 9 Albany 2:23.31 
15 Hinderscheid, Colton 7 Royalton 2:26.52 
16 Busch, John 12 St. Cloud Ch 2:29.73 
17 Meyer, Sam 7 St. John's P 2:34.72 
 
Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 26.94 10 
2 Lease, Avy 12 Pierz 27.82 8 
3 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St Cloud Cat 28.05 6 
4 Kurtz, Chelsie 12 Pierz 28.10 5 
5 Patrick, Jordyn 10 Holdingford 28.38 4 



6 Hartung, Heidi 11 Holdingford 28.84 2.5 
6 O'Driscoll, Caroline 9 St Cloud Cat 28.84 2.5 
8 Kollodge, Amanda 11 Albany 28.87 1 
9 Lashinski, Brekanda 9 Pierz 29.31 NWI 
10 Pelzel, Lucy 11 St Cloud Cat 29.47 NWI 
11 Savard, Sunny 8 Royalton 29.75 NWI 
12 Berg, Amy 7 St. Cloud Ch 29.87 NWI 
13 Nygaard, Lydia 8 St. Cloud Ch 29.95 NWI 
14 Erickson, Rachel 12 Royalton 30.29 NWI 
15 Nydeen, Jaedyn 8 St. John's P 30.82 NWI 
16 Galligan, Hannah 8 St. Cloud Ch 30.87 NWI 
17 Rakotz, Katelyn 11 Albany 31.02 NWI 
18 Tschida, Blair 8 Royalton 31.29 NWI 
19 Stanoch, Alexis 12 Holdingford 32.54 NWI 
20 Robak, Faith 8 St. John's P 32.66 NWI 
 
Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Wentland, Cole 12 Royalton 23.78 10 
2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St Cloud Cat 23.99 8 
3 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 24.04 6 
4 Lenzen, Talon 11 St Cloud Cat 24.66 5 
5 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 24.74 4 
6 Krych, Ethan 8 Pierz 25.23 3 
7 Richter, Drew 12 St. John's P 25.51 2 
8 Langerud, Jacob 12 Holdingford 25.62 1 
9 Patrick, Connor 7 Holdingford 25.72 NWI 
10 Mies, Alton 9 St. John's P 25.87 NWI 
11 Lahr, Wyatt 11 Royalton 26.18 NWI 
12 Rach, Mason 8 Pierz 26.65 NWI 
13 Guillen, Diego 8 Pierz 26.76 NWI 
14 Mayhew, Thom 12 St. Cloud Ch 27.05 NWI 
15 Kleinsmith, Matthew 7 St. Cloud Ch 27.45 NWI 
16 Conrad, Brady 9 Royalton 27.48 NWI 
17 Ahrends, Isaiah 7 St. Cloud Ch 27.98 NWI 
18 Wenning, Logan 7 Albany 29.54 NWI 
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
1 Kaltoff, Kristine 9 Albany 11:51.86 10 
2 Andres, Carissa 7 Pierz 13:07.92 8 
3 Borash, Erin 8 Royalton 13:14.31 6 
4 Gall, Alyssa 8 Pierz 13:18.04 5 
5 Kasper, Rachel 7 Pierz 13:18.48 4 
6 Neutz, Grace 9 Royalton 13:56.82 3 
7 Welch, Kora 8 St. John's P 14:43.25 2 
8 John, Katie 11 St. John's P 15:13.70 1 
 
Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
1 Andres, Jacob 11 Pierz 10:33.63 10 
2 Gulati, Rishi 11 St Cloud Cat 10:37.70 8 
3 Borash, Christopher 10 Royalton 10:44.02 6 
4 Andres, Cole 10 Pierz 10:49.71 5 
5 Christensen, Jeremiah 11 Holdingford 10:50.00 4 
6 Westling, Luc 10 St. John's P 11:08.08 3 
7 Gauerke, Cole 9 St. Cloud Ch 11:10.07 2 
8 Reuter, Ben 10 St Cloud Cat 11:11.91 1 
9 Friederichs, Will 10 Albany 11:22.76 
10 Provo, Alexander 11 Holdingford 11:39.57 
11 Kalthoff, Nathan 9 Albany 11:43.60 
12 Heschke, William 9 Pierz 11:49.87 
13 Bolton, Matthew 8 St. John's P 12:06.09 
14 Neutz, Isaac 7 Royalton 13:24.41 
 
 
 
 

Event 23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Albany 4:12.17 10 
1) Neu, Rachael 10 2) Kollodge, Amanda 11 
3) Seiler, Maggie 7 4) Mayers, Holly 11 
2 Pierz 4:17.16 8 
1) Stuckmayer, Kelsi 12 2) Girtz, Alissa 9 
3) Lease, Avy 12 4) Andres, Brenna 10 
3 St Cloud Cathedral 4:21.68 6 
1) Van Erp, Maya 11 2) Tomczik, Kate 12 
3) Pelzel, Lucy 11 4) Fromelt, Andrea 11 
4 Holdingford 4:25.27 5 
1) Catton, Bridget 11 2) Catton, Brooke 11 
3) Mokhtary, Olivia 12 4) Patrick, Jordyn 10 
5 St. John's Prep 4:33.98 4 
1) Johnson, Sonja 12 2) Kolb, Lizzy 11 
3) Justine, Meyer 10 4) Gefre, Adrienne 8 
6 St. Cloud Christian 4:54.03 3 
1) Berg, Amy 7 2) Galligan, Hannah 8 
3) Wildeson, Emma 12 4) Nygaard, Lydia 8 
7 Royalton 5:32.28 2 
1) Klinkhammer, Rylee 7 2) Rundquist, Elizabeth 7 
3) Hagen, Kendel 7 4) Zabinski, Carrie 7 
 
Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A 
Pl Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Holdingford 3:33.15 10 
1) Thell, Jared 12 2) Hawn, Stuart 11 
3) Bomgaars, Braden 9 4) Ryan, Lucas 12 
2 St Cloud Cathedral 3:34.59 8 
1) Torborg, Will 12 2) Minkkinen, Jake 12 
3) Tomczik, Alex 12 4) Silkman, Mitchell 12 
3 Albany 3:39.33 6 
1) Solis, Rafael 12 2) Solis, Javier 12 
3) Duckson, Elisa 12 4) Kulzer, Hayden 12 
4 Pierz 3:47.96 5 
1) Becker, Zachary 11 2) Stangl, Ryan 11 
3) Andres, Jacob 11 4) Kasper, Colton 11 
5 St. John's Prep 3:51.33 4 
1) Mies, Alton 9 2) Garcia, Christian 11 
3) Richter, Drew 12 4) Wenner, Andrew 10 
6 Royalton 4:01.63 3 
1) Witucki, David 11 2) Carlson, Connor 7 
3) Rozycki, Anthony 10 4) Borash, Christopher 10 
7 St. Cloud Christian 4:28.30 2 
1) Kleinsmith, Matthew 7 2) Ahrends, Isaiah 7 
3) VanGilder, Keenan 8 4) Busch, John 12 
 
Event 25 Girls Long Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Kimman, Ashley 7 Pierz 15-08.75q NWI 
2 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St Cloud Cat 15-04.75q NWI 
3 Van Erp, Faith 9 St Cloud Cat 14-11.75q NWI 
4 Van Erp, Maya 11 St Cloud Cat 14-07.75q NWI 
5 Hoikka, Lydia 9 Holdingford 14-07.50q NWI 
6 Nygaard, Lydia 8 St. Cloud Ch 14-07.00q NWI 
7 Kroska, Emma 11 Pierz 14-02.00q NWI 
8 Girtz, Alissa 9 Pierz 13-11.75q NWI 
9 Paulzine, Paige 9 Holdingford 13-10.00q NWI 
10 Hellmann, Rachel 12 Holdingford 13-08.75 NWI 
11 Keske, Leah 9 Royalton 13-04.50 NWI 
12 Chieppa, Alosha 12 Royalton 13-02.50 NWI 
13 Yourczek, Mya 7 Royalton 11-11.25 NWI 
14 Nack, Cynthia 10 Albany 11-09.25 NWI 
15 Denning, Ari 12 St. John's P 11-02.50 NWI 
--- Chen, Tina 11 St. John's P ND NWI 



Event 25 Girls Long Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Kimman, Ashley 7 Pierz 15-08.75 10 
2 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St Cloud Cat 15-04.75 8 
3 Kroska, Emma 11 Pierz 15-03.75 6 
4 Van Erp, Faith 9 St Cloud Cat 14-11.75 5 
5 Paulzine, Paige 9 Holdingford 14-11.75 4 
6 Hoikka, Lydia 9 Holdingford 14-10.50 3 
7 Nygaard, Lydia 8 St. Cloud Ch 14-09.00 2 
8 Van Erp, Maya 11 St Cloud Cat 14-07.75 1 
9 Girtz, Alissa 9 Pierz 13-11.75 NWI 
 
Event 26 Boys Long Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Algarin, Matthias 10 Pierz 20-11.00q NWI 
2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St Cloud Cat 20-01.50q NWI 
3 Wentland, Cole 12 Royalton 19-04.75q NWI 
4 Hellmann, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 18-09.75q NWI 
5 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 18-04.50q NWI 
5 Gross, Alex 11 Pierz 18-04.50q NWI 
7 Wrenn, Chris 10 St Cloud Cat 18-01.00q NWI 
8 Lahr, Wyatt 11 Royalton 17-05.75q NWI 
9 Garcia, Christian 11 St. John's P 17-05.00q NWI 
10 Sowada, Nathan 9 Holdingford 17-04.00 NWI 
11 Rach, Mason 8 Pierz 17-02.75 NWI 
12 Shay, Wyatt 10 Albany 16-10.00 NWI 
13 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 16-08.00 NWI 
14 Chen, Henry 9 St. John's P 15-05.00 NWI 
15 DeZurik, William 10 Holdingford 13-06.50 NWI 
--- Anderson, Elliot 9 St Cloud Cat ND NWI 
--- Zimmerman, Lyle 12 Royalton ND NWI 
 
Event 26 Boys Long Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Algarin, Matthias 10 Pierz 20-11.00 10 
2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St Cloud Cat 20-01.50 8 
3 Wentland, Cole 12 Royalton 20-00.50 6 
4 Hellmann, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 19-11.50 5 
5 Gross, Alex 11 Pierz 19-02.75 4 
6 Lahr, Wyatt 11 Royalton 18-06.50 3 
7 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 18-04.50 2 
8 Wrenn, Chris 10 St Cloud Cat 18-01.00 1 
9 Garcia, Christian 11 St. John's P 17-05.00 NWI 
 
Event 27 Girls Triple Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Schmitz, Kate 11 St Cloud Cat 33-02.50q NWI 
2 Stuckmayer, Kelsi 12 Pierz 33-00.00q NWI 
3 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 30-11.25q NWI 
4 Lanners, Kaitlyn 11 Pierz 30-10.25q NWI 
5 Yourczek, Mya 7 Royalton 30-09.75q NWI 
6 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St Cloud Cat 30-08.25q NWI 
7 Van Erp, Maya 11 St Cloud Cat 30-06.50q NWI 
8 Yourczek, Kaelee 9 Royalton 30-03.50q NWI 
9 Erickson, Rachel 12 Royalton 30-00.50q NWI 
10 Poster, Madison 9 Pierz 28-10.50 NWI 
11 Breth, Jaden 9 Holdingford 28-04.50 NWI 
12 Nydeen, Jaedyn 8 St. John's P 28-02.50 NWI 
13 Nydeen, Reid 11 St. John's P 26-06.25 NWI 
14 Robak, Faith 8 St. John's P 26-03.75 NWI 
 
Event 27 Girls Triple Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Schmitz, Kate 11 St Cloud Cat 33-02.50 10 

2 Stuckmayer, Kelsi 12 Pierz 33-00.00 8 
3 Lanners, Kaitlyn 11 Pierz 31-05.00 6 
4 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 30-11.25 5 
5 Van Erp, Maya 11 St Cloud Cat 30-10.00 4 
6 Yourczek, Mya 7 Royalton 30-09.75 3 
7 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St Cloud Cat 30-09.00 2 
8 Yourczek, Kaelee 9 Royalton 30-03.50 1 
9 Erickson, Rachel 12 Royalton 30-00.50 NWI 
 
Event 28 Boys Triple Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Algarin, Matthias 10 Pierz 44-04.00q NWI 
2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St Cloud Cat 43-00.50q NWI 
3 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 40-04.25q NWI 
4 Hellmann, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 40-01.50q NWI 
5 VanderHagen, Emmett 12 Albany 40-00.25q NWI 
6 Gross, Alex 11 Pierz 39-05.50q NWI 
7 Meehl, Marshall 12 Royalton 37-09.00q NWI 
8 Krych, Ethan 8 Pierz 37-01.00q NWI 
9 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 36-05.50q NWI 
10 Lahr, Wyatt 11 Royalton 36-03.25 NWI 
11 Sowada, Nathan 9 Holdingford 35-11.50 NWI 
12 VanGilder, Keenan 8 St. Cloud Ch 35-06.00 NWI 
13 Chen, Henry 9 St. John's P 35-01.00 NWI 
14 Wrenn, Chris 10 St Cloud Cat 34-03.50 NWI 
15 Psyck, Jackson 7 Royalton 29-11.00 NWI 
 
Event 28 Boys Triple Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Algarin, Matthias 10 Pierz 44-04.00 10 
2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St Cloud Cat 43-00.50 8 
3 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 40-04.25 6 
4 Hellmann, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 40-01.50 5 
5 VanderHagen, Emmett 12 Albany 40-00.25 4 
6 Gross, Alex 11 Pierz 39-11.50 3 
7 Meehl, Marshall 12 Royalton 38-05.00 2 
8 Krych, Ethan 8 Pierz 37-01.00 1 
9 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 36-09.00 -1.0 
 
Event 29 Girls High Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Kurtz, Chelsie 12 Pierz 5-03.00 10 
2 Justine, Meyer 10 St. John's P 5-01.00 8 
3 Lashinski, Brekanda 9 Pierz 4-11.00 6 
4 Hellmann, Rachel 12 Holdingford 4-11.00 5 
5 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St Cloud Cat 4-11.00 4 
6 Kimman, Ashley 7 Pierz 4-09.00 3 
7 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St Cloud Cat 4-09.00 2 
8 Rudolph, Jami 9 Royalton 4-09.00 1 
9 Zenzen, Ava 9 St Cloud Cat 4-07.00 
10 Schmidt, Ari 9 Holdingford 4-07.00 
11 Hellickson, Miranda 7 Royalton 4-01.00 
11 Christiansen, Kelsey 8 St. John's P 4-01.00 
13 Woodard, Valeriya 9 St. John's P 4-01.00 
--- Savard, Sunny 8 Royalton NH 
 
Event 30 Boys High Jump Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 6-02.00 10 
2 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 6-00.00 8 
3 Meehl, Marshall 12 Royalton 5-08.00 6 
4 Hellmann, Nicholas 12 Holdingford 5-08.00 5 
5 Moulzolf, Carter 10 Pierz 5-06.00 4 
6 Sowada, Nathan 9 Holdingford 5-06.00 2.5 
6 Krych, Ethan 8 Pierz 5-06.00 2.5 



8 Miller, Michael 10 Holdingford 5-04.00 1 
 
Event 31 Girls Pole Vault Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Koopmeiners, Taylor 11 Holdingford 8-03.00 10 
2 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 8-00.00 8 
3 Malecha, Hope 10 St Cloud Cat 7-00.00 6 
4 Jandik, Rachel 10 St Cloud Cat 7-00.00 5 
5 Illies, Alexandra 10 St Cloud Cat 7-00.00 4 
6 Lampert, Ally 10 Holdingford 6-06.00 2.5 
6 Poster, Madison 9 Pierz 6-06.00 2.5 
--- Algarin, Silencia 7 Pierz NH 
 
Event 32 Boys Pole Vault Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Harren, Lance 10 Holdingford 11-06.00 10 
2 Kasper, Colton 11 Pierz 11-06.00 8 
3 Kraemer, Wesley 10 Holdingford 10-06.00 6 
4 Stangl, Ryan 11 Pierz 10-00.00 5 
5 Gonzalez, Ethan 10 St. Cloud Ch 9-06.00 4 
6 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 9-06.00 3 
7 Schlegel, Brandon 10 Pierz 9-06.00 2 
--- Scherping, Noah 10 Albany NH 
--- Woods, Corbin 12 Holdingford NH 
--- Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany NH 
--- Eickhoff, Daniel 10 St Cloud Cat NH 
 
Event 33 Girls Shot Put Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Algarin, Beth-el 12 Pierz 44-10.00q 
2 Kobernusz, Ashley 12 Holdingford 36-00.00q 
3 Gall, Grace 10 Royalton 29-10.00q 
4 Boser, Malea 12 Pierz 29-00.00q 
5 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 28-08.00q 
6 Paulzine, Paige 9 Holdingford 28-00.00q 
7 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 27-10.00q 
8 Pogatchnik, Maya 10 Holdingford 26-08.00q 
9 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 26-06.00q 
10 Yourczek, Mya 7 Royalton 25-06.00 
11 Cheeley, Luci 9 St. John's P 23-09.00 
11 McGee, Kate 7 St. John's P 23-09.00 
13 Stich, Madison 9 Albany 20-11.00 
--- Felix, Katie 9 St Cloud Cat ND 
 
Event 33 Girls Shot Put Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Algarin, Beth-el 12 Pierz 44-10.00 10 
2 Kobernusz, Ashley 12 Holdingford 36-00.00 8 
3 Gall, Grace 10 Royalton 29-10.00 6 
4 Boser, Malea 12 Pierz 29-00.00 5 
5 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 28-08.00 4 
6 Paulzine, Paige 9 Holdingford 28-00.00 3 
7 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 27-10.00 2 
8 Pogatchnik, Maya 10 Holdingford 26-08.00 1 
9 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 26-06.00 
 
Event 34 Boys Shot Put Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Hultgren, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 46-11.00q 
2 Ripplinger, Adam 12 Holdingford 46-01.00q 
3 Willoughby, Christian 10 Holdingford 39-11.00q 
4 Koltes, Jake 12 Albany 37-05.00q 
5 Stark-Haws, Kevin 12 St. John's P 36-11.00q 
6 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 36-08.50q 

7 Skuza, Henry 11 St Cloud Cat 36-06.50q 
8 Bromenschenkel, Jared 11 Albany 36-03.50q 
9 Marshik, Taylor 12 Pierz 36-02.00q 
10 Reed, William 10 Pierz 35-11.00 
11 Fleck, Timothy 11 Royalton 35-06.00 
12 Uvero, Bo 11 St. Cloud Ch 35-04.50 
13 Witucki, David 11 Royalton 35-04.00 
14 Busch, John 12 St. Cloud Ch 35-00.00 
15 Kunstleben, Tyler 12 Pierz 33-11.00 
16 Christopher, Grady 9 Holdingford 30-09.00 
17 Block, Aaron 9 Royalton 30-05.50 
18 Bostrom, Wyatt 10 St. John's P 30-02.50 
--- VanHalbeck, Brock 10 St Cloud Cat ND 
 
Event 34 Boys Shot Put Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Ripplinger, Adam 12 Holdingford 47-08.00 10 
2 Hultgren, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 46-11.00 8 
3 Willoughby, Christian 10 Holdingford 39-11.00 6 
4 Skuza, Henry 11 St Cloud Cat 38-03.00 5 
5 Koltes, Jake 12 Albany 37-05.00 4 
6 Stark-Haws, Kevin 12 St. John's P 37-03.00 3 
7 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 37-02.00 2 
8 Bromenschenkel, Jared 11 Albany 36-04.00 1 
9 Marshik, Taylor 12 Pierz 36-02.00 
 
Event 35 Girls Discus Throw Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Algarin, Beth-el 12 Pierz 124-11q 
2 Kobernusz, Ashley 12 Holdingford 99-06q 
3 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 90-08.50q 
4 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 87-03q 
5 Hellickson, Miranda 7 Royalton 82-09q 
6 Pogatchnik, Maya 10 Holdingford 82-08q 
7 Cheeley, Luci 9 St. John's P 73-05q 
8 Kimman, Taylor 12 Pierz 72-07q 
9 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St Cloud Cat 67-07q 
10 McGee, Kate 7 St. John's P 67-01 
11 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 63-08 
12 Kimmons, Kaitlin 10 Holdingford 63-02 
13 Daniel, Rebeka 11 Royalton 62-04 
14 Donabauer, Autumn 9 Albany 61-06 
15 Keske, Leah 9 Royalton 61-02 
--- Felix, Katie 9 St Cloud Cat ND 
 
Event 35 Girls Discus Throw Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Algarin, Beth-el 12 Pierz 1 29-05 10 
2 Kobernusz, Ashley 12 Holdingford 1 02-04 8 
3 Lochner, Bailey 12 Pierz 90-08.50 6 
4 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 87-03 5 
5 Pogatchnik, Maya 10 Holdingford 85-00 4 
6 Hellickson, Miranda 7 Royalton 82-09 3 
7 Kimman, Taylor 12 Pierz 74-05 2 
8 Cheeley, Luci 9 St. John's P 73-05 1 
9 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St Cloud Cat 67-07 
 
Event 36 Boys Discus Throw Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Hultgren, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 138-02q 
2 Ruprecht, Alex 11 Holdingford 121-02q 
3 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 113-05q 
4 Uvero, Bo 11 St. Cloud Ch 110-11q 
5 Skuza, Henry 11 St Cloud Cat 110-04q 
6 Kunstleben, Tyler 12 Pierz 105-08q 



7 Bromenschenkel, Jared 11 Albany 105-00q 
8 Witucki, David 11 Royalton 100-02q 
9 Marshik, Taylor 12 Pierz 99-05q 
10 Bostrom, Wyatt 10 St. John's P 97-08 
11 Trobec, Spencer 10 Holdingford 96-08 
12 Willoughby, Christian 10 Holdingford 96-05 
13 Corriveau, Tyler 10 Pierz 94-00 
14 Stark-Haws, Kevin 12 St. John's P 90-01 
15 Swanson, Matthias 12 St. Cloud Ch 85-10 
16 Fleck, Timothy 11 Royalton 85-05 
17 Block, Aaron 9 Royalton 85-00 
18 Coplan, Calvin 10 Albany 75-01 
--- VanHalbeck, Brock 10 St Cloud Cat ND 
 
Event 36 Boys Discus Throw Class A 
Pl Name Yr Team Finals 
Finals 
1 Hultgren, Jackson 12 St. Cloud Ch 138-02 10 
2 Ruprecht, Alex 11 Holdingford 121-02 8 
3 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 113-05 6 
4 Uvero, Bo 11 St. Cloud Ch 110-11 5 
5 Skuza, Henry 11 St Cloud Cat 110-04 4 
6 Bromenschenkel, Jared 11 Albany 109-07.50 3 
7 Kunstleben, Tyler 12 Pierz 105-08 2 
8 Witucki, David 11 Royalton 100-02 1 
9 Marshik, Taylor 12 Pierz 99-05 


